DOC# Last Name

204803
329742
179682
332023
207203
307183
320231
253333
262870
334115
287771
174837
319823
221431
320625
335911
243393

Lucey
Griffin
Wilson
Ford
Warner
Wallen
Draffen
Davis
Abner
Lacy
Ponder
Spencer
Howell
Satawake
Burdette
Green
Kirby

First Name Middle Name

William
Quindell
David
Elmer
Jeffery
Renea
Michael
Bridget
Rebecca
Chloe
Keith
Brian
Brian
Michael
Ramone
James
Thomas

Releases - September 19, 2024

Type of Release

P Discharged - Minimum Expiration
D Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
J Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
E Shock Probation Began - In State
Nichole Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Patrice-Destiny Shock Probation Began - In State
L Discharged - Minimum Expiration
M Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Lee

Dorsey Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Patrick Discharged - Minimum Expiration
King Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Grant County Detention Center

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Hopkins County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Powell County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Lee Adjustment Center

Rowan County Detention Center

Johnson County Jail

Warren County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Shelby County Detention Center



Highest Felony Class

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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