DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From
204803 Lucey	William	Р	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
329742 Griffin	Quindell	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Detention Center
179682 Wilson	David	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr
332023 Ford	Elmer		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail
207203 Warner	Jeffery	Lee	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr
307183 Wallen	Renea		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Detention Center
320231 Draffen	Michael	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail
253333 Davis	Bridget	Nichole	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	KY Corr. Inst. for Women
262870 Abner	Rebecca		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	KY Corr. Inst. for Women
334115 Lacy	Chloe	Patrice-Destiny	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
287771 Ponder	Keith	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Lee Adjustment Center
174837 Spencer	Brian	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Rowan County Detention Center
319823 Howell	Brian		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail
221431 Satawake	Michael		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail
320625 Burdette	Ramone	Dorsey	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center
335911 Green	James	Patrick	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
243393 Kirby	Thomas	King	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class

Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)